Ujumisvdistlus SOPRADE KOHTUMINE Il etapp

21.mai.23 Kaina Spordikeskus
2012 siind. TUDRUKUD
100m kompleksi 50m vabalt

1 Renate Saar Briis 2012 1.27,85 1 Renate Saar Briis 2012 35,57

2 Mirtel Mihhotin Parnu SK 2012 1.29,95 2 Simona Sell Briis 2012 35,85

3 Simona Sell Briis 2012 1.31,32 3 Mirtel Mihhotin Parnu SK 2012 36,58

4 Emily Elbing Parnu SK 2012 1.34,30 4 Emily Elbing Parnu SK 2012 38,02

5 Lexy Ivanov Parnu SK 2012 1.38,14 5 Lexy Ilvanov Parnu SK 2012 41,75

6 Reti Aava Briis 2012 1.44,18 6 Reti Aava Briis 2012 42,58

7 Nora Raudvere Briis 2012 1.45,57 Nora Raudvere Briis 2012 DQ valestart
v.a. Katariina Luks Parnu SK 2011 1.33,00 v.a. Katariina Luks Parnu SK 2012 39,33

2012 siind. POISID

100m kompleksi 50m vabalt
1 Kaspar Tammik Parnu SK 2012 1.31,04 1 Norman Miller Briis 2012 36,63
2 Norman Miller Briis 2012 1.33,99 2 Kaspar Tammik Parnu SK 2012 38,03
3 Werner Viljamde Parnu SK 2012 1.39,08 3 Karl Grossberg Parnu SK 2012 39,75
4 Karl Grossberg Parnu SK 2012 1.39,28 4 Werner Vidljamae Parnu SK 2012 40,10
5 Simo Sebastian Ounmaa Shark 2012 1.41,09 5 Juhan Altnurme Shark 2012 40,61
6 Jesper Parn Parnu SK 2012 1.41,11 6 Evan Villu PGldmae Briis 2012 41,93
7 Juhan Altnurme Shark 2012 1.44,99 7 Simo Sebastian Ounmaa Shark 2012 42,02
8 Robert Pollu Shark 2012 1.48,78 8 Jesper Parn Parnu SK 2012 42,29
9 Evan Villu P6ldmae Briis 2012 1.53,94 9 Samuel Sein Briis 2012 42,48
10 Kaarel Karisalu Briis 2012 1.55,69 10 Erast Didier Parnu SK 2012 44,26
11 Erast Didier Parnu SK 2012 1.55,78 11 Robert Pollu Shark 2012 45,03
12 Samuel Sein Briis 2012 1.57,42 12 Kaarel Karisalu Briis 2012 47,71

v.a. Silver Suvorov Parnu SK 2011 1.34,78 v.a. Silver Suvorov Parnu SK 2011 39,78



25m liblikat
1 Chloe Abirami Girishan
2 Birgit Sedjakin
3 Laura Pukk
4 Stella Roasto
5 Doris Veldt
6 Herta Pukk
7 Marta Kalvet
8 Melissa Viital
9 Sade Reinson
10 Keitlin Oolmets
11 Rahel Kurvet
12 Hanna Parg
Eliise Saar

25m liblikat
1 Kristofer Vitsut
2 Taavi Mihkelmaa
3 Mathias Sempelson
4 Hendryk Kont
5 Kaspar Kullerkupp
6 Johannes Saueauk
7 Evert Vannus
8 Marc Mannik
9 Remi Karivere
10 Paul Tael
11 Armin Teearu
12 Remyl Lohmus
13 Dag Hendrik Metsand
Rasmus Tuula

Shark
Parnu SK
Shark
Briis
Parnu SK
Shark
Shark
Parnu SK
Briis

Hiiu Hiljes
Briis
Parnu SK
Briis

Briis
Shark
Parnu SK
Briis

Briis
Shark
Briis
Shark
Parnu SK
Briis
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Hiiu Huljes
Parnu SK

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013 siind. TUDRUKUD

19,93
20,43
21,11
22,63
22,86
23,52
24,00
24,61
24,90
28,32
28,89
37,80
DQ

2013 siind. POISID

22,11
22,40
23,46
23,83
24,24
24,49
24,88
26,02
26,35
26,38
26,89
30,86
34,22
DQ

vale finis

vale finis

50m vabalt
1 Birgit Sedjakin
2 Doris Veldt
3 Stella Roasto
4 Melissa Viital
5 Laura Pukk
6 Herta Pukk
7 Chloe Abirami Girishan
8 Eliise Saar
9 Rahel Kurvet
10 Marta Kalvet
11 Sade Reinson
12 Keitlin Oolmets
13 Hanna Parg

50m vabalt
1 Kristofer Vitsut
2 Taavi Mihkelmaa
3 Kaspar Kullerkupp
4 Paul Tael
5 Hendryk Kont
6 Mathias Sempelson
7 Evert Vannus
8 Marc Mannik
9 Johannes Saueauk
10 Rasmus Tuula
11 Remi Karivere
12 Kristofer Kruus
13 Dag Hendrik Metsand
14 Armin Teearu
15 Remyl L6hmus

Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Briis
Parnu SK
Shark
Shark
Shark
Briis
Briis
Shark
Briis

Hiiu Huljes
Parnu SK

Briis
Shark
Briis
Briis
Briis
Parnu SK
Briis
Shark
Shark
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Briis

Hiiu Huljes
Parnu SK
Parnu SK

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

37,87
41,83
42,44
42,71
43,45
44,01
44,37
47,17
48,19
48,54
52,46
57,87
1.00,27

42,03
42,75
42,86
44,18
44,29
45,99
46,19
49,24
53,45
54,41
57,00
58,21
1.00,70
1.00,94
1.03,45



25m vabalt
1 Liisi Kalu
2 Laura-Liisa Vaikne
3 Nora Soodla
4 Saskia Kullerkupp
5 Daisy Alexandra Subert
6 Elsa Pallo
7 Loore Keskiila
8 Laura Keskiila
9 Lily Sofia Subert
10 Sireli Leok

25m vabalt
1 Albert Vaigu
2 Drevon Kaarneem
3 Marten Metsmaa
4 Jasper Lumila
5 Arto Didier
6 Marten Samuel Monak
7 Simon Sein
8 Roberto Valk
9 Kristjan Martin
10 Karl-Kristjan Vilberk
11 Brennet Likk
12 Martin Viilukas
13 Thor Erik Metsand
14 Johan Emil Lippe
15 Juri Zabulika

Briis

Hiiu Hiljes
Briis

Briis

Parnu SK
Briis

Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK

Briis
Parnu SK
Briis

Briis

Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Briis

Hiiu Hiljes
Hiiu Huljes
Parnu SK
Briis

Hiiu Hiljes
Hiiu Huljes
Parnu SK
Parnu SK

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014 siind. TUDRUKUD

19,13
19,82
21,19
21,77
23,75
23,89
24,60
27,02
27,57
30,45

2014 siind. POISID

19,54
19,84
20,35
20,86
21,08
21,31
21,53
22,78
24,55
24,65
25,46
25,85
28,06
30,88
30,98

25m selili
1 Liisi Kalu
2 Laura-Liisa Vaikne
3 Saskia Kullerkupp
4 Elsa Pallo
5 Loore Keskiila
6 Laura Keskiila
7 Lily Sofia Subert
8 Sireli Leok
9 Daisy Alexandra Subert
Nora Soodla

25m selili
1 Albert Vaigu
2 Jasper Lumila
3 Roberto Valk
4 Drevon Kaarneem
5 Simon Sein
6 Arto Didier
7 Brennet Likk
8 Marten Samuel Monak
9 Kristjan Martin
10 Marten Metsmaa
11 Karl-Kristjan Vilberk
12 Juri Zabulika
13 Johan Emil Lippe
14 Thor Erik Metsand
Martin Viilukas

Briis

Hiiu Hiljes
Briis

Briis

Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Briis

Briis

Briis

Hiiu Hiiljes
Parnu SK
Briis

Parnu SK
Briis

Parnu SK
Hiiu Huljes
Briis

Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Hiiu Haljes
Hiiu Huljes

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

23,13
23,73
24,65
27,23
27,41
27,83
29,19
30,00
32,06
DQ

21,87
22,86
23,33
23,84
24,16
24,46
24,62
24,91
25,04
25,88
29,89
30,25
31,39
31,92
DQ

vale finis

valestart



25m vabalt
1 Iris Raudvere
2 Saara Juurma
3 Arabella Tulf
4 Tresne Oja
5 Emili Martha Pae
6 Estella Palm
7 Kertu Miil
8 Eliis Plato
9 Lisandra Treibult
10 Elinor Emilia Siimsalu

25m vabalt
1 Rico Engso
2 Jasper Miller
3 Jan Kabin
4 Robin Remmel
5 Ken Druppa
6 Ruben Teearu
7 Allan Kolju
8 Chris Gustav Raidla
9 Kiur Kass
10 Parker Parn
11 Rasmus Remmel
12 Kaspar Sepa

Briis
Parnu SK
Briis
Parnu SK
Briis
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Briis
Parnu SK
Briis

Briis
Briis
Briis
Parnu SK
Briis
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015 siind. TUDRUKUD

23,09
24,50
24,92
26,90
27,61
30,76
31,37
35,43
37,36
38,32

2015 siind. POISID

20,58
21,72
22,87
26,36
26,99
31,54
31,75
32,51
33,82
37,40
41,15
49,59

25m selili
1 Saara Juurma
2 Estella Palm
3 Iris Raudvere
4 Emili Martha Pae
5 Arabella Tulf
6 Tresne Oja
7 Kertu Miil
8 Eliis Plato
9 Elinor Emilia Siimsalu
Lisandra Treibult

25m selili

1 Jasper Miller

2 Rico Engso

3 Ken Druppa

4 Jan Kabin

5 Robin Remmel

6 Allan Kolju

7 Kiur Kass

8 Kaspar Sepa

9 Chris Gustav Raidla

10 Rasmus Remmel

Ruben Teearu
Parker Parn

Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Briis
Briis
Briis
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Briis
Briis
Parnu SK

Briis
Briis
Briis
Briis
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

23,59
25,48
25,97
28,71
28,81
30,86
36,09
36,68
36,71
DQ

23,10
23,40
26,65
26,91
31,63
32,30
32,56
36,49
37,00
38,95
DQ
DQ

vale finis

vale finis

vale finis



TEATEUJUMINE 4x25m

1. PARNU 1.15,62
2. BRIIS 1.16,07
3. SHARK 1.25,93

Peakohtunik: Triinu Schneider



